GA

ALBERTA

Players Tour (1-Day) - Edmonton Garrison Memorial G&CC
Edmonton Garrison Memorial G&CC
June 12,2023
Field Size: 51
Total Purse: $7,200.00

Skins Winners: $255.00/person

(#5 Lischka, Landon, #7 Behiels, Jake, #14 Berget, Justin, #17 Clift, Markus)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Harrison, Michael
Black, Kevin
Canteraq, Dallas
Clift, Markus
Behiels, Jake
Berget, Justin
Cuthbertson, Jeff
DiBartolo, Andre
Whitecotton, Keith
McDermott, Ryan
Pecman, Tyler
Petryk, Larry
Piercey, Shaun
Vandermey, Nick
Cartier, Jacob
Murdoch, Jeff
Timms, Kasey

McGarry, Greg

Coal Creek GR

Redwood Meadows G&CC
Cardiff G&CC

GOLFTEC - Sherwood Park
Cougar Creek GR
Whitecourt G&CC

Stony Plain GC

PGA of Alberta Member
The Quarry

The Links at Spruce Grove
Mill Woods GC

Larry Petryk Golf Academy
Ranch G&CC (The)

PGA of Alberta Member
Glendale G&CC

PGA of Alberta Member

Glendale G&CC

Van Amsterdam, Evan Edmonton CC

Vandermey, Spencer

PGA of Alberta Member

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

69
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
74
74
74

$1,025.00
$630.00
$630.00
$630.00
$367.00
$367.00
$367.00
$367.00
$367.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$210.00
$210.00
$210.00
$190.00
$190.00
$190.00



