

**Players Tour (1-Day) - Edmonton Garrison Memorial G&CC**

Edmonton Garrison Memorial G&CC

June 12, 2023

Field Size: 51

Total Purse: \$7,200.00

Skins Winners: \$255.00/person**(#5 Lischka, Landon, #7 Behiels, Jake, #14 Berget, Justin, #17 Clift, Markus)****INDIVIDUAL RESULTS**

Player	Facility	Score	Money
Harrison, Michael	Coal Creek GR	69	\$1,025.00
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	70	\$630.00
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	70	\$630.00
Clift, Markus	GOLFTEC - Sherwood Park	70	\$630.00
Behiels, Jake	Cougar Creek GR	71	\$367.00
Berget, Justin	Whitecourt G&CC	71	\$367.00
Cuthbertson, Jeff	Stony Plain GC	71	\$367.00
DiBartolo, Andre	PGA of Alberta Member	71	\$367.00
Whitecotton, Keith	The Quarry	71	\$367.00
McDermott, Ryan	The Links at Spruce Grove	72	\$250.00
Pecman, Tyler	Mill Woods GC	72	\$250.00
Petryk, Larry	Larry Petryk Golf Academy	72	\$250.00
Piercey, Shaun	Ranch G&CC (The)	72	\$250.00
Vandermey, Nick	PGA of Alberta Member	72	\$250.00
Cartier, Jacob	Glendale G&CC	73	\$210.00
Murdoch, Jeff	PGA of Alberta Member	73	\$210.00
Timms, Kasey		73	\$210.00
McGarry, Greg	Glendale G&CC	74	\$190.00
Van Amsterdam, Evan	Edmonton CC	74	\$190.00
Vandermey, Spencer	PGA of Alberta Member	74	\$190.00